Schlussrangliste
Matteler - Cup 2015

Aare Club Matte Bern
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15. und 16. August 2015



Vereinsrangliste

Miatteler - Cup 2015
15. und 16. August 2015

Rang
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Verein

Aare Club Matte Bern
WSC Bremgarten

AWS Birsfelden
Wasser Sport Club Bern
WFV Bern

WFV Bern-Neubriick
WFV Muttenz

WFV Rupperswil
Limmat-Club Zirich
Nautisch Club Basel
WFYV Birsfelden

WFV Horburg Basel
Wassersportverein Aarau

WFV Bern-Nord

WFV Freiheit Bern Wabern

Limmat-Club-Baden
Rhein Club Breite Basel
WFV Ryburg-Ma&hlin
Fischer Club Basel

ASV Grossbasel-Ost

© by Mepro AG

Gesamtzeit

19:50,8
21:55,9
22:23,9
22:50,6
23:20,2
23:32,0
24:11.8
24:15,3
24:24 2
24:28,7
24:345
24:37,6
25:17,8
25:23,3
25:36,1
25:52 4
25:55,8
26:40,8
27:05,7

27:28,4

Sonntag, 16. August 2015 14:34

SEITE 1 VON 1



Gesamtrangliste

Matteler - Cup 2015
15. und 16. August 2015

Aktive

Rang

1
2
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-
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Kranz

*

© by Mepro AG

Steuermann

Vorderfahrer

Meier, Dominic
Meier, Roger
Seiler, Martin
Brodmann, Urs
Aebi, Oli

Gafner, Andreas
Etter, Christoph
Dworzak, Dominic
Luginbiihl, Reto
Bihlmann, Christian
Hari, Marcel

Sieff, Benjamin
Scherrer, Andreas
Blum, Florian
Schiitz, Alfred
Nalbandian, Sevan
Burkhalter, Thomas
Burkhalter, Willi
Jucker, Walter
Litzelschwab, Christian
Meier, Dominik
Meier, Silvio

Végtli, Michel
Corminboeuf, Simon
Lithi, Adrian
Weisskopf, Stephan
Scharz, Hermann
Keller, Dominik
Liithi, Claude
Habegger, Marc
Mattmdiller, Simon
Burkardt, Adrian
Joss, Alfred

Joss, Michael
Zubler, Adrian
Harri, Sebastian
Kehrli, Christian
Kehrli, Philippe
Birchmeier, Ivo
Zimmermann, Adrian
Lithi, Denny
Binggeli, Christian
Bieri, Lukas

Joho, Roland
Rudin, Adrian
Mdiller, Oliver
Schulz, Martin
Bichsel, Christoph

Verein
Limmat-Club-Baden
Aare Club Matte Bern
Aare Club Matte Bern
WFV Bern

WFV Bern-Nord

Aare Club Matte Bern
WFV Muttenz

Aare Club Matte Bern
Aare Club Matte Bern
WSC Bremgarten
Rhein Club Breite Basel
WFV Birsfelden

WFV Muttenz

AWS Birsfelden
WFV Muttenz
Nautisch Club Basel
Wasser Sport Club Bern
WFV Rupperswil
WFV Bern

WSC Bremgarten
Aare Club Matte Bern
WFV Rupperswil
WFV Horburg Basel

WFV Bern-Neubriick

Sonntag, 16. August 2015 14:34

Zuschlag

0

15

Total Zeit

03:47,6

03:47,8

03:53,2

03:56,2

03:59,1

04:00,1

04:01,7

04:04,1

04:05,6

04:07,5

04:11,2

04:12,1

04:12,2

04:14,0

04:16,3

04:17,4

04:17,9

04:18,1

04:18,5

04:19,7

04:19,9

04:22,6

04:24.9

04:253

Zahtt fir
Vereinsrang

*

SEITE 2VON 10



Gesamtrangliste

Métteler - Cup 2015
15. und 16. August 2015

Aktive

Rang Kranz

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47

© by Mepro AG

Steuermann

Vorderfahrer

Wiedmer, Michael
Spycher, Patrick
Schiitz, Christian
Schiitz, Thomas
Leiser, Stephan
Dettwiler, Martin
Hersberger, Carsten
Thurneysen, Bastian
Zogg, Rolf
Vonlanthen, Daniel
Kleinbub, Stefan
Herger, Stefan
Jordi, Martin

Meier, Armin
Forster, Pius
Heldner, Jannik
Meneghello, Marcel
Meneghello, Marino
Fedeli, Christian
Dubanec, Manuel
Indolese, Davide
Kiing, Martin
Schait, Markus
Iberg, Raphael
Matrascia, Bruno
Mihle, Stefan
Ellenberger, Franz
Mosimann, Benjamin
Neukom, Thorsten

Neuenschwander, Pascal

Lichinger, Reto
Suter, Beat
Sacher, Pascal
Sacher, Fabian
Epple, Jan

Rudin, Timo
Llchinger, Stefan
Fassler, Maurus
Rosenfeld, Michael
Schléppi, Remo
Diirr, Cyrille
Wetzel, Lukas
Rohrer, Dino
Meier, Jannik
Keller, Christian
Leiser, Robert
Aeberhard, Marc
Aeberhard, Roland

Verein
Fahrgemeinschaft
Aare Club Matte Bern
AWS Birsfelden
Nautisch Club Basel
Limmat-Club-Baden

WFV Birsfelden

Wassersportverein Aarau

AWS Birsfelden

AWS Birsfelden

Wassersportverein Aarau

WFV Ryburg-Méhlin
WFV Horburg Basel
WFV Rupperswil
Aare Club Matte Bern
Limmat-Club Zurich
Limmat-Club Ziirich
WFV Ryburg-Méhlin
WFV Birsfelden

Limmat-Club Zurich

WFV Freiheit Bern Wabern

AWS Birsfelden
WSC Bremgarten
AWS Birsfelden

ASV Grossbasel-Ost

Sonntag, 16. August 2015 14:34

Zuschiag

0

10

15

15

15

10

20

15

10

10

15

20

Total Zeit

04:30,3

04:31,1

04:31,2

04:31,8

04:32,4

04:34,8

04:36,7

04:38,4

04:42,5

04:44,6

04:44.8

04:45,3

04:45,5

04:46,1

04:47,2

04:47.8

04:49,2

04:52,0

04:54,0

04:57.8

05:01,1

05:02,0

05:05,2

05:05,2

Zahlt fir
Vereinsrang

*

SEITE 3 VON 10



Gesamtrangliste

Miétteler - Cup 2015

15. und 16. August 2015

Aktive

Rang Kranz

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56

© by Mepro AG

Steuermann

Vorderfahrer

Gerber, Simon
Benz, Hans Peter
Weber, Gary
Schueller, Daniel
Guerrieri, Alex
Thurneysen, Pan
Thurneysen, Mathias
Thurneysen, Noa
Wanzenried, Titus
Waldmeier, Martin
Schori, Colin
Huber, Fabian
Spichiger, Matthias
Briner, Lukas
Rizzieri, Mattia
Romerio, Mischa

Verein

Limmat-Club Zirich
Fischer Club Base!
Nautisch Club Basel
Nautisch Club Basel
WFV Ryburg-Méhlin
WFV Rupperswil
Limmat-Club Zirich

AWS Birsfelden

Sonntag, 16. August 2015 14:34

Zuschlag

10

25

10

20

30

35

30

35

Total Zeit

05:09,2

05:14,3

05:18,2

05:23,1

05:25,2

05:42,4

05:53,3

06:22,1

Zahtt fir
\lereinsrang

SEITE 4 VON 10



Gesamtrangliste

Matteler - Cup 2015

15. und 16. August 2015

Senioren
Steuermann
Rang Kranz Vorderfahrer
1 %  Luginbiihl, Marc

2 *
3 *
4 *
5
6
7
8
9
10
‘© by Mepro AG

Streun, Daniel
Glauser, Beat
Giinther, Patrick
Richard, Fritz
ingold, Manfred
Wittwer, Andreas
Ernst, Raphael
Borer, Patrick
Ulrich, Marcel
Liniger, Andreas
Mdiller, Jérg
Blihimann, Roif
Kiener, Beat
Schrag, Patrick
Brodmann, Mario
Corminboeuf, Michéle
Grella, Bruno
Dubs, Rolf

Diirst, Nik
Metzger, Stefan
Ledermann, Ramon

Verein
WFV Bern-Nord
Wasser Sport Club Bern

WFV Bern-Neubriick

WFV Freiheit Bern Wabern

Fischer Club Basel

WFV Horburg Basel

WFV Freiheit Bern Wabern

Aare Club Matte Bern
WEFV Birsfelden
Limmat-Club Zurich

WEFV Ryburg-Méhlin

Sonntag, 16. August 2015 14:34

Zuschlag

Total Zeit

03:51,8

03:55,4

04:05,9

04:13,9

04:19,0

04:29,9

04:42,8

04:43,3

04:47.9

05:00,2

n.g.

Zahlt fur
Vereinsrang

*

SEITE 5 VON 10



Gesamtrangliste

Métteler - Cup 2015
15. und 16. August 2015

Veteranen

Rang
1

2
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-
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Kranz

*

© by Mepro AG

Steuermann

Vorderfahrer
Andrighetto, Rino
Plattner, Erich
Birchmeier, Urs
Rohner, Emil
Stalder, André
Stalder, Valerio
Savoy, Christoph
Becker, Thomas
Gysler, Jiirg
Miiller, Franz
Kaufmann, Rainer
Hirlimann, Bruno
Witschi, George
Graf, Rudolf

Petri, Hansruedi
Cina, Peter
Schieppati, Mario
Jaun, Martin

Ryf, Kuno
Ginther, Bernhard
Bichsel, Ruedi
Bachmann, Hans
Aeberhard, Urs
Aeberhard, Hans
Richmond, Craig
Sparks, Brian
Bochud, Jean-Louis
Keller, Roger
Thurneysen, Jacques
Keller, Daniel
Schait, Kurt

Iberg, Christian
Steiner, Gregor
Perron, Claudia
Leonhard, Beat
Eicher, Hanspeter
Bruhin, Heiri
Burgermeister, Bruno

Verein

Wasser Sport Club Bern
WSC Bremgarten

Rhein Club Breite Basel
Wassersportverein Aarau
AWS Birsfelden

WSC Bremgarten

WFV Bern-Neubriick
WFV Bern

WFV Bern

Wasser Sport Club Bern
WFV Bern-Neubriick
ASV Grossbasel-Ost
Limmat-Club Zirich
AWS Birsfelden
Nautisch Club Basel
WFV Horburg Basel
Limmat-Club Zrich
Limmat-Club Ziirich

Limmat-Club Zrich

Sonntag, 16. August 2015 14:34

Zuschiag

0

10

10

15

10

10

30

Total Zeit

04:03,8
04:08,1
04:12,2
04:14,9
04:17,8
04:18,6
04:25,0
04:35,6
04:39,1
04:42,7
04:45,0
04:50,8
04:55.0
04:56,7
04:58,2
05:06,7
05:19,6
05:38,6

07:16,2

Zahit fur
Verginsrang

*

SEITE 6 VON 10



Gesamtrangliste

Matteler - Cup 2015

15. und 16. August 2015

Frauen
Rang  Kranz
PR
5
3
4
5

© by Mepro AG

Steuermann
Vorderfahrer

Reber, Steh
Schmidli, Sandra
Kohler, Fabienne
Miiller, Eveline
Seiler, Anna
Honegger, Marion
Luginbiihl, Simone
Wiiest, Jolanda
Zimmermann , Luzia
Biihimann, Cornelia

Verein

Aare Club Matte Bern
WFV Rupperswil
Aare Club Matte Bern
Fahrgemeinschaft

WFV Birsfelden

Sonntag, 16. August 2015 14:34

Zuschlag

0

10

20

20

Total Zeit

05:04,0

05:06,7

05:33,3

05:50,8

06:07,7

Zahtt fir
Vereinsrang

*

SEITE 7 VON 10



Gesamtrangliste

Matteler - Cup 2015

15. und 16. August 2015

Junioren
Rang  Kranz
§ e
5 s
3
4
5
6
7
8

© by Mepro AG

Steuermann

Vorderfahrer

Bieri, Alex

Suter, Stefan
Wiist, Daniel
Krivanek, Istvan
Zogg, Adrian
Dublanc, Manuel
Burkardt, Adrian
Alther, Leonardo
Bihimann, Daniel
Giinther, Marco
Mihlemann, Yannick
Ebner, Sven
Bochud, Laurent
Rizzieri, Luca
Taverna, Matias
Neumeister, Carlo

Verein

WFV Rupperswil

AWS Birsfelden
Fahrgemeinschaft
Nautisch Club Basel
Wasser Sport Club Bern
AWS Birsfelden

AWS Birsfelden

Limmat-Club Zurich

Sonntag, 16. August 2015 14:34

Zuschlag

0

10

20

15

30

30

Total Zeit

03:28,0

03:36,4

03:42,7

03:53,9

04:04,1

04:39,3

04:40,9

06:03,2

Zahlt fir
Vereinsrang

SEITE 8 VON 10



Gesamtrangliste

Mdtteler - Cup 2015

15. und 16. August 2015

Jungfahrer

Rang Kranz

1 *

1
12
13

© by Mepro AG

Steuermann
Vorderfahrer

Brodmann, Diego
Brodmann, Lara
Lischer, Dominik
Suter, Adrian
Streun, Florian
Streun, Lukas
Feurer, Dario
Ugolini, Fabio
Spéter, Naomi
Spater, Sasha
Lithi, Alina
Gasser, Raphael
Schwarz, Jan
Zumsteg, Florian
Callara, Luana
Frey, Monika
Jordi, Nico
Anliker, Nadine
Meier, Marlon
Shaw, Harry
Gasser, Gianni
Scheidegger, Tim
Hirlimann, Nicole
Sutter, Zoe
Enzmann, Justin
Seiler, Tobias

Verein

Aare Club Matte Bern
WFV Rupperswil
WFV Bern-Nord
WSC Bremgarten
Aare Club Matte Bern
WFV Muttenz

WFV Muttenz

WFV Rupperswil
Aare Club Matte Bern
Limmat-Club Zurich
WFV Muttenz

WSC Bremgarten

Fischer Club Basel

Sonntag, 16. August 2015 14:34

Zuschlag

0

15

10

15

10

20

30

25

Total Zeit

01:34,5

01:37,6

01:37.8

01:41,8

01:53,6

02:04,9

02:11,4

02:13,8

02:14,8

02:29,9

02:30,4

02:35,9

03:58,9

Zahlt fur
Vereinsrang

SEITE 9 VON 10



Gesamtrangliste

Métteler - Cup 2015
15. und 16. August 2015

Schiiler

Rang Kranz

1 *
2 *
3 *
4
5

© by Mepro AG

Steuermann
Vorderfahrer

Déssegger, Sarah
Schar, Lea
Lischer, Rebekka
Suter, Monika
Becker, Moritz
Haberstich, David
Pauli, Jasmine
Cargo, Emilio
Sutter, Navit
Sutter, Yadin
Taverna, Ivo
Lischer, Rebekka

Verein

WFV Rupperswil

WFV Rupperswil
Wassersportverein Aarau
Fahrgemeinschaft

WSC Bremgarten

Fahrgemeinschaft

Sonntag, 16. August 2015 14:34

Zuschiag

10

20

15

10

Total Zeit

01:40,3

01:44,9

02:47,6

04:43,9

04:51,1

n.g.

Zahtt for
Vereinsrang

SEITE 10 VON 10



